
Date Time Home Visitor Field
Wednesday May 22, 2019 TBA WRC Arena

Monday May 27, 2019 6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5

6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Gold vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Red Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Black vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Red vs. Gold Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Black Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Black vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Navy Blue vs. Red Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Gold vs. Neon Yellow Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Navy Blue vs. Neon Yellow Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Gold vs. Black Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Red vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 3

Saturday June 22, 2019
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Black Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Red vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Gold Scott Park 3

6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Black vs. Gold Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Red Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 6:30 PM Navy Blue vs. Gold Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Neon Yellow Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Red vs. Black Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Neon Yellow & Red Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Black & Navy Blue Scott Park 6

Under 7/8 Boys Schedule

PHOTO NIGHT

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

Monday, June 10, 2019

Tournament - Schedule TBA

 July 1st - Canada Day - No Soccer

Monday, June 24, 2019

Wednesday, July 3, 2019

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

Monday, July 08, 2019

Monday, July 15, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019

Wednesday, June 19, 2019

Wednesday, June 05, 2019

Wednesday, May 29, 2019

Monday, June 03, 2019

Practice

Practice

Practice

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

Practice

GAME

GAME

Practice

Practice

Practice



6:30 PM Gold vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Red Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Black vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Red vs. Gold Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Navy Blue Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Neon Yellow vs. Black Scott Park 6

Monday, July 22, 2019

Wednesday, July 17, 2019

GAME

GAME


